Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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2:48.05
3:13.62

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:17.87
2:20.34
2:21.55
2:26.21
2:23.71
2:27.16
2:28.93
2:35.68
2:34.59
2:48.05

2:47.70
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

565
536
522
499
474
464
448
401
392
314
312
204

WA Pts

565
536
522
474
499
464
448
392
401
312
314

Round

Round

F

Date

25/02/18
26/02/17
26/02/17
28/02/16
02/04/16
04/10/15
15/03/15
05/10/14
15/11/14
14/04/13
18/01/14
02/10/11

Date

25/02/18
26/02/17
26/02/17
02/04/16
28/02/16
04/10/15
15/03/15
15/11/14
05/10/14
18/01/14
14/04/13

Meet

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Spring Meet
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Sussex County Championships

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Meet

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Spring Meet
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Sussex County Championships

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swansea Aq
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Swansea Aq
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:13.62 204 F 02/10/11 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



