Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.87	565	F	25/02/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Spring Meet	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
2:20.34	536	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:21.55	522	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:23.71	499	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:26.21	474	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Crawley	1
2:27.16	464	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:28.93	448	F	15/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:34.59	401	F	05/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:35.68	392	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:47.70	314	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:48.05	312	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
3:13.62	204	F	02/10/11	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.87	565	F	25/02/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Spring Meet	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
2:20.34	536	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:21.55	522	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:26.21	474	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Crawley	1
2:23.71	499	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:27.16	464	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:28.93	448	F	15/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:35.68	392	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:34.59	401	F	05/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:48.05	312	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:47.70 Copyright 2024	314 4	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEM

02/10/11 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

3:13.62 204 F

Crawley

Crawley

3